Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the Third Assignor's Name previously recorded on Reel 016186 Frame 0480. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the from "Yoon, Yang Sup" toYOON, JANG SUP

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
WILLIAM R. EISENSTADT	03/22/2005
ROBERT M. FOX	03/23/2005
JANG SUP YOON	03/23/2005
TAO ZHANG	03/23/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC.
Street Address:	223 GRINTER HALL
City:	GAINESVILLE
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32611

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11088933

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)659-6313

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

5616713679 Phone:

Email: alaine.allison@akerman.com

Correspondent Name: Richard A. Hinson Address Line 1: P.O. Box 3188

Address Line 4: West Palm Beach, FLORIDA 33402-3188

NAME OF SUBMITTER: RICHARD A. HINSON

Total Attachments: 6

500040882

source=5853-585 Signed Assignment#page1.tif

REEL: 016287 FRAME: 0571

PATENT

source=5853-585 Signed Assignment#page2.tif source=5853-585 Signed Assignment#page3.tif source=5853-585 Signed Assignment#page4.tif source=5853-585 Signed Assignment#page5.tif source=5853-585 Signed Assignment#page6.tif

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, the undersigned, residing at the indicated addresses given below, have invented certain new and useful improvements in EMBEDDED IC TEST CIRCUITS AND METHODS, for which an application for United States Letters Patent was

	signed	bv	me a	s dated	below.
-	Digitou	$\boldsymbol{\sigma}$	IIIO a	o aaroa	0010 **

☐ filed on _____ and assigned U.S. Serial No. _____.

WHEREAS, by virtue of my employment/appointment with the UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA, I am obligated to assign any rights in the said invention to the UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA or its designee;

WHEREAS, the UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA has designated the UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC., existing by virtue of the laws of the State of Florida, and having an office at 223 Grinter Hall, Gainesville, Florida 32611, to be the assignee of the entire right, title and interest in and to the said invention;

WHEREAS, the UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC. is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and in any and all foreign countries;

NOW, THEREFORE, in view of good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the undersigned, have sold, assigned, and transferred, and by these presents do sell, assign, and transfer, unto said UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC., its successors and assigns, the full and exclusive

{WP225154;1}

Page 1 of 6

Docket No. 5853-585 University of Florida # 11649

right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign

countries and the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be

granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign

countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, and extensions thereof.

I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and in any

and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC., as the assignee of the entire

right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behalf of said UNIVERSITY OF

FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC., its successors and assigns.

FURTHER, I agree that I will communicate to said UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA

RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC., or its representatives, any facts known to me respecting

said invention; testify in any legal proceedings; sign all lawful papers; execute all divisional,

continuation, substitution, renewal, and reissue applications; execute all necessary assignment

papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said UNIVERSITY OF

FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC.; make all rightful oaths; and generally do

everything possible to aid the said UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA RESEARCH FOUNDATION,

INC., its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the

United States and in any and all foreign countries.

[THIS SPACE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

Page 2 of 6

{WP225154;1}

Docket No. 5853-585 University of Florida # 11649

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I, V	WILLIAM R.	EISENSTADT, have hereunto set my
hand this 22nd day of March	, 20	05.
	Signed:	WILLIAM R. EISENSTADT
	Address:	4315 N.W. 75 th Street Gainesville, FL 32606
STATE OF FLORIDA)		
COUNTY OF ALACHUA) ss:		
March , 2005, by WILLIAM R. EIS	SENSTADT,	bscribed before me this 22nd day of who is personally known to me or who
has produced his FL drivers license		ng Arks
		Y RUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA
	Dina St	
	(Print, Type or	Stamp Commission in the Commission of the Commis

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I, I	ROBERT M. I	FOX, have hereunto set my hand this		
23rd day of March	_, 2005.			
	Signed:	ROBERT M. FOX		
	Address:	6502 N.W. 20 th Place Gainesville, FL 32605		
STATE OF FLORIDA)				
COUNTY OF ALACHUA) ss:				
The foregoing instrument was sworn to and subscribed before me this 23rdday of March, 2005, by ROBERT M. FOX, who is personally known to me or who has produced his FL drivers license (type of identification) as identification. NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA				
	Dina St (Print, Type or	DINA STOEBER MY COMMISSION # DD 366324 EXPIRES: December 12, 2008 Stamp Com in State of the Company Children		

		IN TESTIM	ONY WHER	EOF, I, JANG S	SUP YOON, have here	eunto set my hand
this	23	day of	5	, 2005.		
				Signed:	Youn Jan DANG SUPYOON	sp
				Address:	5335 S.W. 75 th Stre Gainesville, FL 32	
STAT	E OF F	LORIDA)			
COUN	NTY OI	F ALACHUA) ss	:		
Marc produc	h		JANG SUP	YOON, who is	abscribed before me personally known to as identification.	
				Dina_S	Y PUBLIC STATE OF Stoeber Stamp Commissioned Na	DINA STOEBER MY COMMISSION # DD 366324 EXPIRES: December 12, 2006 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

Docket No. 5853-585 University of Florida # 11649

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I, TAO ZHANG, have hereunto set my hand this 23 day of , 2005. Address: 318 University Village, Apt. No. 6 Gainesville, FL 32603 STATE OF FLORIDA) ss: COUNTY OF ALACHUA The foregoing instrument was sworn to and subscribed before me this 23rd day of March , 2005, by TAO ZHANG, who is personally known to me or who has produced his passport (type of identification) as identification. NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FLORIDA DINA STOEBER MY COMMISSION # DD 366324 EXPIRES: Decamber 12, 2008 Dina Stoeber (Print, Type or Stamp Commission

{WP225154;1}

RECORDED: 07/20/2005

Page 6 of 6